AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC RCVR/DRVR 5V DIFF ECL 8-SOIC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MC100EP16FDR2.pdf
use the request quote form to request MC100EP16FDR2 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for MC100EP16FDR2 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supply Voltage: 3 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: 100EP
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Bits: -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Differential Receiver/Driver
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MC100EP16FDR2 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MC100EP16FDR2G
IC RCVR/DRVR 5V DIFF ECL 8-SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100EP16DTG
IC RCVR/DRVR ECL DIFF 5V 8TSSOP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100EP16FDTG
IC RCVR/DVR ECL DIFF 5V 8TSSOP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100EP16DTR
ON
RFQ
MC100EP16FDTR2
IC RCVR/DRVR 5V DIFF ECL 8-TSSOP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100EP16FDTR2G
IC RCVR/DRVR 5V DIFF ECL 8-TSSOP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100EP16DTR2G
IC RCVR/DRVR 5V DIFF ECL 8-TSSOP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100EP16FDG
IC RCVR/DRVR ECL DIFF 5V 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100EP16MNR4G
IC RCVR/DRVR 5V DIFF ECL 8-DFN
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100EP16FD
IC RCVR/DRVR ECL DIFF 5V 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
20LPCV2440
CONTROLLER LOAD .10-40A 4-20MA
Crydom Co.
RFQ
MCTC2450KVHD
CTRLR TEMP SSR 240V 50A AC OUT
Crydom Co.
RFQ
G3NH-4150B AC100-240
RELAY SSR 150A@440VAC 100-240VAC
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
AQY221N1S
RELAY OPTO AC/DC 40V 120MA 4-SOP
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
TMC00510R00FE02
RES CHAS MNT 10 OHM 1% 7.5W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
THS25R01J
RES CHAS MNT 0.01 OHM 5% 25W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
UAL10-250RF8
RES CHAS MNT 250 OHM 1% 10W
Riedon
RFQ
THS506K8J
RES CHAS MNT 6.8K OHM 5% 50W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
825F13KE
RES CHAS MNT 13K OHM 1% 25W
Ohmite
RFQ
HS100 3R3 F
RES CHAS MNT 3.3 OHM 1% 100W
Ohmite
RFQ